
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

[99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

07144840 

Nail Girls London Limited 

g/ We 

Garry Lock, 3rd Floor, Lyndean House, 43/46 Queens Road, Brighton, Sussex 

lan Cadlock, 3rd Floor, Lyndean House, 43/46 Queens Road, Brighton, Sussex 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as atté/2/acth 

Signed Date 14 February 2014 
/ yr 

Quentun LLP T/A auantha Regus ring 
30 Oxford Street 
Southampton 
$014 3DJ 

Ref 6000027/GL/IC/SB/TB 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

49/02/2014 #191 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

{unum 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Nail Girls London Limited 

on the 14 February 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| beleve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Oe AOA OQ6!0cCLe 

Signed AY Briere 

Dated iyo le 
T 



Nail Girls London Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 February 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 
Goodwill 901 00 NIL 

Book Debts 10,109 96 10,108 96 

Aldermore Bank pic _—__.__-(1,612 44) 
8,497 52 8,497 52 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets‘ 
Stock 560 00 §60 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 9,057 52 

Signature Oh kre RK Date_LY¥ | 2. \ \y 



Nail Girls London Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 February 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,057 52 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 9,932 00 
oe 9,932 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (874 48) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

we ee ee ae NIL 
(874 48) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) ee —_NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (874 48) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Lloyds TSB Bank pic 21,746 84 

21,746 84 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) ae _NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down) 874 48 
Trade & Expense Creditors 20,386 08 
Employees 900 00 
Directors Loan Account 19,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 713 78 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 4,884 60 

we ee ee ee ee AG, 7B 94 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C'’s post 14 September 2003) (46,758 94) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 21,746 84 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (68,505 78) 

tssued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

ee 100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members __.___ (68,605 78) 

Signature “ast Bare Date_L& | QW | in 




